Sovakia Swimming Cup
Samorin, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 38 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
27.10.2024 - 11:13 Results Prdlim
M eeting record 3:45.36  Hlobefl Adam CZE Gyér (HUN) 03.11.2019
Rekord SR sen. 3:43.51 Nagy Richard JTBA Dauha (QAT) 05.12.2014
MS Budapest 25m "A" : 3:42.50 / MS Budapest 25m "B" : 3:50.29
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time RT Pts
1 Boskan Saso ®  PK Triglav Kranj 3:5360 +H61 70 Q
50m: 27.15 27.15  150m: 1:26.94 29.90  250m: 2:27.03  30.09  350m: 3:27.27  30.23
100m:  57.04 29.89  200m: 1:56.94  30.00  300m: 2:57.04 30.01  400m: 3:53.60  26.33
2. Gemov Ondrg ® HaviaVSPzen 3:54.03 +H068 745 Q +043
50m:  26.90 26.90  150m: 1:26.65 30.08  250m: 2:26.18  29.58  350m: 3:24.97  29.37
100m:  56.57 29.67  200m: 1:56.60 29.95  300m: 2:55.60 29.42  400m: 3:54.03  29.06
3. Nagy Richard B PKAzea 35491 +H72 737 Q +131
50m:  26.99 26.99  150m: 1:26.34 29.92  250m: 2:25.47  29.65  350m: 3:25.28  30.04
100m:  56.42  29.43  200m: 1:55.82  29.48  300m: 2:55.24  29.77  400m: 3:54.91  29.63
4. Kristof Matias Odrej ©®  PK ORCA Bratidava 3:56.26 +069 75 Q +2.66
50m:  26.67 26.67  150m: 1:26.29  30.20  250m: 2:27.15  30.41  350m: 3:27.56  29.88
100m:  56.09 29.42  200m: 1:56.74  30.45  300m: 2:57.68 30.53  400m: 3:56.26  28.70
5. Fekete Samud 07  PK ORCA Bratidava 3:57.51 713 Q +391
50m:  26.79 26.79  150m: 1:26.79  30.16  250m: 2:26.92  29.91  350m: 3:27.63  30.21
100m:  56.63  29.84  200m: 1:57.01  30.22  300m: 2:57.42 30.50  400m: 3:57.51  29.88
6. Judickij Micha 04 Czechia 3:58.05 H61 708 Q +4.45
50m:  27.47  27.47  150m: 1:28.11  30.51  250m: 2:28.33  29.81  350m: 3:28.64  30.22
100m:  57.60  30.13  200m: 1:58.52  30.41  300m: 2:58.42  30.09  400m: 3:58.05  29.41
7. Jurcik Jan 07  KPSOstrava 4:0041 +073 68 Q +6.81
50m:  27.20 27.20  150m: 1:27.55 30.70  250m: 2:29.23  30.97  350m: 3:30.84  30.58
100m: 56.85 29.65  200m: 1:58.26  30.71  300m: 3:00.26  31.03  400m: 4:00.41  29.57
8 Rjasko Stepan 06  Zraok NovaPaka 4:02.99 666 Q +9.39
50m: 2750 27.50  150m: 1:28.38  30.77  250m: 2:29.71  30.70  350m: 3:32.15  31.04
100m:  57.61  30.11  200m: 1:59.01  30.63  300m: 3:01.11  31.40  400m: 4:02.99  30.84
9. Urban Richard 07  VSKFTVSUK Lafranconi 4:05.14 +079 649 R +1154
50m:  27.96 27.96  150m: 1:28.32 30.51  250m: 2:30.96 31.25  350m: 3:34.21  31.53
100m:  57.81 29.85  200m: 1:59.71  31.39  300m: 3:02.68 31.72  400m: 4:05.14  30.93
10. PavelkaTomas 07 PKAzea 4:0543 +069 646 R +1183
50m:  28.64 28.64  150m: 1:30.36  31.07  250m: 2:32.45 31.13  350m: 3:34.92  31.25
100m:  59.29  30.65  200m: 2:01.32  30.96  300m: 3:03.67 31.22  400m: 4:05.43  30.51
11. Bouzek Pavel 06 YaviaVSPHzen 4:06.99 +H064 64 R +1339
50m:  27.64 27.64  150m: 1:29.02  30.98  250m: 2:32.09 31.57  350m: 3:36.22  32.04
100m:  58.04  30.40  200m: 2:00.52 31.50  300m: 3:04.18 32.09  400m: 4:06.99  30.77
12. GeoFilip 10 PKAzda 4:07.92 +H075 67 R +1432
50m:  28.04 28.04  150m: 1:30.60 31.66  250m: 2:34.16  31.87  350m: 3:38.01  31.48
100m:  58.94  30.90  200m: 2:02.29 31.69  300m: 3:06.53 32.37  400m: 4:07.92  29.91
13. Tapusik Patrik 06  Kupele Piestany 4:08.31 +073 624 +14.71
50m:  28.65 28.65  150m: 1:32.13  31.58  250m: 2:34.67  31.01  350m: 3:37.92  31.50
100m: 1:00.55  31.90  200m: 2:03.66 31.53  300m: 3:06.42 31.75  400m: 4:08.31  30.39
14. Pilat Jan 07 HaviaVSPzen 4:09.96 +075 612 +16.36
50m: 27.91 27.91  150m: 1:28.70  30.99  250m: 2:32.01 32.00  350m: 3:37.63  33.04
100m:  57.71  29.80  200m: 2:00.01 31.31  300m: 3:04.59 32.58  400m: 4:09.96  32.33
15. Viguier Evan 0B  Swimming Luxembourg 4:10.36 +066 609 +16.76
50m:  28.30 28.30  150m: 1:31.32  31.85  250m: 2:35.58  32.01  350m: 3:39.84  31.87
100m:  59.47  31.17  200m: 2:03.57 32.25  300m: 3:07.97 32.39  400m: 4:10.36  30.52
16. Synek Matous B HaviaVSPzen 4:1069 +068 606 +17.09
50m:  27.90 27.90  150m: 1:29.10  30.97  250m: 2:32.24  31.68  350m: 3:38.39  33.47
100m:  58.13  30.23  200m: 2:00.56 31.46  300m: 3:04.92 32.68  400m: 4:10.69  32.30
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Sovakia Swimming Cup
Samorin, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 38, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

17.

24,

27.

3L

Labanic Matus
50m: 27.89  27.89
100m: 58.36  30.47
Pucek Richard
50m: 28.00  28.00
100m: 59.29  31.29
Bohman Lukas
50m: 2754  27.54
100m: 58.15  30.61
Gonzalez Perez Rodrigo
50m: 28.33  28.33
100m: 59.37  31.04
Straka Simon
50m: 27.78 27.78
100m: 58.64  30.86
Cacik Rastidav
50m: 27.57  27.57
100m: 58.11  30.54
Chuchvalec Ales
50m: 27.87  27.87
100m: 59.19  31.32
Mazi Jamnik Arne
50m: 29.72  29.72
100m: 1:01.37  31.65
Gatt Thomas
50m: 27.93 2793
100m: 58.86  30.93
Rak Adam
50m: 28.67  28.67
100m: 59.97  31.30
Crhonek Matous
50m: 27.96  27.96
100m: 1:00.34  32.38
Kunen Fynn
50m: 28.56  28.56
100m: 1:01.11 32.55
Stetina Jakub
50m: 28.53  28.53
100m: 1:00.17  31.64
Stancek Mario
50m: 28.92 2892
100m: 1:00.68  31.76
Zvolsky Vojtech
50m: 29.16  29.16
100m: 1:01.27  32.11
Scevlik Jakub
50m: 28.79  28.79
100m: 1:01.39  32.60

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

YB
073

1:29.87
2:02.07

(03
1:31.01
2:03.44

1:30.48
2:02.83

1:31.26
2:03.59

1:30.41
2:02.93

1:30.25
2:03.22

1:31.36
2:03.63

1:34.13
2:07.40

1:31.11
2:04.09

1:32.50
2:05.32

1:33.94
2:07.48

1:34.56
2:08.26

1:32.62
2:05.75

1:33.80
2:07.52

1:34.99
2:08.73

1:34.77
2:08.38

VSK FTVSUK Lafranconi

31.51 250m: 2:34.83
32.20 300m: 3:07.83
PK Martin
31.72 250m: 2:36.08
32.43 300m: 3:07.94
STU Trnava
32.33 250m: 2:35.94
32.35 300m: 3:08.49
Swimming Luxembourg
31.89 250m: 2:35.73
32.33 300m: 3:08.44
VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi
31.77 250m: 2:35.63
32.52 300m: 3:08.77
STU Trnava
32.14 250m: 2:36.35
32.97 300m: 3:09.40
SK Motorlet Praha
32.17 250m:; 2:36.27
32.27 300m: 3:08.98
PK Triglav Kranj
32.76 250m: 2:39.79
33.27 300m: 3:12.52
Neptunes WPSC
32.25 250m: 2:37.61
32.98 300m: 3:11.22
Kometa Brno
32.53 250m: 2:38.53
32.82 300m: 3:12.18
SK UP Olomouc
33.60 250m: 2:40.84
33.54 300m: 3:14.51
Swimming Luxembourg
33.45 250m: 2:42.06
33.70 300m: 3:15.71
SK Motorlet Praha
32.45 250m: 2:39.34
33.13 300m: 3:13.49
Kupele Piestany
33.12 250m: 2:41.60
33.72 300m: 3:15.62
SK Motorlet Praha
33.72 250m: 2:41.71
33.74 300m: 3:15.57
SK UMB Banska Bystrica
33.38 250m: 2:42.39
33.61 300m: 3:17.16

Time

4:12.57
32.76 350m:
33.00 400m:

4:12.60
32.64 350m:
31.86 400m:

4:13.19
33.11 350m:
32.55 400m:

4:13.28
32.14 350m:
32.71 400m:

4:13.59
32.70 350m:
33.14 400m:

4:14.00
33.13 350m:
33.05 400m:

4:15.29
32.64 350m:
32.71 400m:

4:17.83
32.39 350m:
32.73 400m:

4:17.93
33.52 350m:
33.61 400m:

4:18.87
33.21 350m:
33.65 400m:

4:19.12
33.36 350m:
33.67 400m:

4:20.96
33.80 350m:
33.65 400m:

4:21.11
33.59 350m:
34.15 400m:

4.22.43
34.08 350m:
34.02 400m:

4:23.74
32.98 350m:
33.86 400m:

4:25.40
34.01 350m:
34.77 400m:

RT Pts
+061 593
3:40.83
4:12.57

+0,72 533
3:40.70
4:12.60

+065 539
3:41.43
4:13.19

+0,74 588
3:40.52
4:13.28

+071 586
3:41.88
4:13.59

583
3:42.16
4:14.00

574
3:42.35
4:15.29

+063 557
3:45.25
4:17.83

+057 557
3:44.89
4:17.93

+069 561
3:45.83
4:18.87

+068 549
3:47.49
4:19.12

+059 538
3:49.10
4:20.96

+067 537
3:47.89
4:21.11

+0,78 529

3:49.16
4:22.43

+068 521
3:49.77
4:23.74

+068 511
3:51.86
4:25.40

+1897
33.00
31.74

+19.00
32.76
31.90

+1959
32.94
31.76

+19.68

32.08
32.76

+19.99
33.11
31.71

+2040
32.76
31.84

+21.69
33.37
32.94

+24.23
32.73
32.58

+24.33

33.67
33.04

+25.27
33.65
33.04

+2552
32.98
31.63

+27.36
33.39
31.86

+2751
34.40
33.22

+2883

33.54
33.27

+3014
34.20
33.97

+31.80
34.70
33.54
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